
Chromium Metal Offering

Electrolytic

Item/Lot # Location Origin Drums Net Weight
(ST)

Quantity 
Offered 
(Lbs)

Min Bid (Lbs)

276/23
378/29

Hammond, IN
Hammond, IN

United Kingdom
Domestic

36
21

   12.10
   7.51

24,191.00
15,015.00

24,191.00
15,015.00

Totals         19.61 39,206.00

Unit of Measure………………. Pounds Cutoff Time for Receipt………

November 13, 2018 

November 14, 2018 

12:00pm

FISCAL YEAR 2019

Basic Ordering Agreement… Chromium Metal Date of Posting……………….

Commodity……………………………Chromium Metal Date for Receipt of Quotes….

Type

Aluminothermic


	Cr Metal 7-14-15



